
50m Bench Graded Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade FM FM FM Total

Williams Adrian Western Australia S 62164 A 250 18 250 14 250 17 750.049

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 A 248 11 249 9 247 13 744.033

Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC J 33168 A 250 12 249 14 243 9 742.035

Maya Gerhard Lake Gillear V 30304 A 243 11 249 17 247 8 739.036

Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 A 241 6 248 11 246 12 735.029

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 A 242 12 226 1 238 7 706.020

Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC S 33478 A

Taylor Alan Portland SBRC V 33122 B 245 9 250 8 244 10 739.027

Danger Addison Golden City SBRC SJ 33353 B 247 19 246 15 243 11 736.045

Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 B 244 7 247 9 243 7 734.023

Dick William Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 247 13 241 7 245 12 733.032

Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V 31502 B 243 9 243 10 246 9 732.028

Lazarus Alan Frankston Pen TRC V 32946 B 243 9 245 10 243 7 731.026

Knight Raymond Portland SBRC V 33129 B 247 12 243 7 240 6 730.025

Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 B 247 8 243 9 238 5 728.022

Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 B 236 5 244 11 244 9 724.025

Bailey Heather Portland SBRC S 33365 B 238 6 241 11 242 9 721.026

Ross William Leongatha SBRC V 31151 B 236 6 243 7 235 10 714.023

Hare Laurence Portland SBRC V 33919 B 236 6 239 8 239 7 714.021

Wheatley Neil Frankston Pen TRC S 33491 C 247 9 246 13 244 8 737.030

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 C 244 11 241 10 243 9 728.030

Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC S 33926 C 239 6 237 2 241 6 717.014

Rossit Loris Camberwell TRC S 30860 C 234 8 238 3 241 4 713.015

Geitenbeek Jenna Leongatha SBRC S 33934 C 229 3 236 7 239 5 704.015

Milton Ian Camberwell TRC S 31160 C 231 6 234 4 232 4 697.014

Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 33080 C 226 1 238 2 233 4 697.007

Jeffs Cameron Camberwell TRC S 30573 D 227 6 231 8 227 2 685.016
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20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Bailey Heather Portland SBRC S 33365 A 99 3 96 2 98 4 98 2 96 2 97 2 584.15

Swann Derek Eltham SB & ARC V 32915 B 97 3 95 2 96 3 97 2 97 1 98 4 580.15

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 B 96 3 94 1 96 2 97 3 99 3 97 4 579.16

Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 B 98 3 95 2 94 1 93 3 98 3 97 4 575.16

Maya Gerhard lake Gillear V 30304 B 93 1 97 1 95 4 94 1 97 3 97 3 573.13

Taylor Alan Portland SBRC V 33122 A 98 2 93 1 92 2 95 4 95 4 97 2 570.15

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 D 96 3 93 3 96 3 98 5 91 95 2 569.16

Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 A 97 4 97 3 92 1 98 4 91 93 1 568.13

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 A 90 94 96 1 94 2 96 1 97 2 567.06

Geitenbeek Jenna Leongatha SBRC S 33934 B 93 3 93 97 93 1 93 97 3 566.07

Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V 31502 A 95 96 1 94 2 93 1 93 2 94 565.06

Hare Laurence Portland SBRC V 33919 A 94 2 92 95 1 94 1 95 2 94 4 564.10

Lazarus Alan Frankston Pen TRC V 32946 B 95 93 95 1 93 2 92 2 96 4 564.09

Knight Raymond Portland SBRC V 33129 B 95 1 93 1 93 94 94 1 95 2 564.05

Herron Robert Fairfield Rifle Club V 31412 D 93 1 95 3 94 2 94 92 2 94 1 562.09

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 B 93 1 92 1 94 1 94 1 94 2 95 562.06

Dick William Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 C 94 3 94 93 1 93 1 93 2 94 2 561.09

Rossit Loris Camberwell TRC S 30860 D 93 94 1 95 2 93 1 93 3 93 1 561.08

Anestopoulos Efstratios Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33131 C 91 1 97 4 93 2 94 1 93 3 91 559.11

Ross William Leongatha SBRC V 31151 C 93 2 93 2 92 95 1 91 93 1 557.06

Aldridge William Eltham SB & ARC V 30245 C 93 2 92 93 1 92 95 92 557.03

Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC S 33926 D 91 91 1 93 92 94 1 93 554.02

Gregory Alan Donnybrook WA S 61253 B 92 1 90 94 92 93 1 91 552.02

Young Karen Camberwell TRC S 30684 D 92 91 94 91 1 89 1 94 1 551.03

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 A 89 92 2 92 92 2 92 2 93 2 550.08

Gregory Beth Donnybrook WA S 62098 B 92 91 91 91 93 1 92 550.01

Buckley Frank Kyneton SBRC V 30752 D 90 93 1 94 2 93 2 90 89 1 549.06

Hare Dennis Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30108 D 91 92 1 93 2 91 90 91 548.03

Buckley Ann-Margaret Kyneton SBRC S 32540 D 86 94 89 1 92 2 92 90 1 543.04

Davies Rees Kyneton SBRC V 30751 D 90 1 92 2 88 90 85 91 536.03

McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33180 D
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Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 A

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 D



20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 97 7 100 4 99 4 98 6 100 3 100 9 594.33

Denton John Albury S 32889 A 98 6 97 1 100 8 99 4 99 6 100 5 593.30

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 A 99 6 98 5 99 6 99 3 100 4 98 5 593.29

Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 99 7 97 3 99 7 99 3 99 8 98 2 591.30

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 B 99 6 98 6 98 4 100 5 98 4 98 3 591.28

West John MCC SBRC S 32940 B 98 3 100 7 97 4 97 2 99 4 97 5 588.25

Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 B 97 4 99 5 97 6 99 4 97 4 98 4 587.27

Cope Andrew Golden City SBRC S 31469 B 96 4 96 3 99 4 99 3 98 2 99 5 587.21

Williams Adrian Donnybrook WA S 62164 B 99 3 95 3 98 1 97 3 99 4 99 5 587.19

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 98 2 100 7 97 5 96 3 98 6 97 7 586.30

Dyson Rodney Northcote TRC S 30721 A 99 7 97 5 97 3 100 10 94 3 97 4 584.32

MacFarlane Barry Camberwell TRC V 30572 A 97 4 96 4 96 2 98 1 100 6 97 2 584.19

Prince Duncan Fairfield Rifle Club S 31003 B 98 5 98 7 98 4 94 3 99 6 96 4 583.29

Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 B 94 3 97 5 98 3 98 7 97 7 96 3 580.28

Milton Ian Camberwell TRC S 31160 C 93 3 98 5 97 3 96 5 95 1 99 6 578.23

Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 33080 B 93 4 97 3 99 2 97 3 94 2 98 6 578.20

MacKenzie John Fairfield Rifle Club S 31072 B 96 4 97 4 98 3 94 2 97 2 96 4 578.19

Young Karen Camberwell TRC S 30684 C 98 6 95 1 97 4 96 3 94 5 97 2 577.21

Hunt Robert Northcote TRC S 33412 B 95 3 96 4 95 2 98 4 97 5 95 1 576.19

Gregory Alan Donnybrook WA S 61253 D 93 2 95 1 96 3 93 3 97 2 99 4 573.15

Rossit Loris Camberwell TRC S 30860 B 95 2 97 4 94 3 97 4 95 3 94 2 572.18

Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC S 31125 B 93 1 93 1 95 3 94 3 98 3 98 4 571.15

Eldridge Mathew Leongatha SBRC S 31379 C 96 95 5 93 1 97 2 95 2 95 2 571.12

Pearson Rodney Fairfield Rifle Club V 30430 B 95 2 95 1 97 3 94 2 94 2 94 2 569.12

Fallshaw Tom Northcote TRC S 33445 C 90 1 95 3 94 2 92 1 94 98 4 563.11

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 C 94 2 97 4 93 2 92 91 1 96 2 563.11

Tremellen Warren Numurkah SBRC S 33181 C 93 91 95 5 95 2 95 2 94 2 563.11

Templeman Thomas Kyneton SBRC V 32583 C 97 1 95 2 95 1 91 1 89 1 95 3 562.09

Miles Glen Numurkah SBRC S 33183 D 93 2 94 3 94 1 94 2 88 98 5 561.13

Stanford Carolyn Golden City SBRC S 32678 C 93 90 1 92 4 93 2 94 1 98 3 560.11
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Brown Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC S 33116 D 91 1 94 95 1 91 1 92 3 97 3 560.09

Scott Roger Northcote TRC S 33234 D 96 4 90 2 93 3 93 2 93 2 91 2 556.15

Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V 31502 C 93 2 90 2 93 3 90 1 97 2 93 1 556.11

Tan Gavin MCC SBRC S 33138 C 91 2 96 2 94 1 94 4 89 1 91 555.10

Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC S 30263 C 93 1 91 3 90 90 93 2 91 548.06

Millar William MCC SBRC V 32236 D 90 95 3 87 89 1 94 2 92 1 547.07

Rusic Paul Fairfield Rifle Club S 32991 D 92 2 94 2 83 1 93 2 89 1 87 1 538.09

McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33180 A

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 A

Rosewell Peter Kyneton SBRC S 33890 D



Air Rifle Graded Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Williams Adrian Western Australia S 62164 4 A 96 95 90 90 92 95 558.00

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 10 B 91 94 98 94 95 94 566.00

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 14 B 90 93 95 94 96 94 562.00

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 6 B 93 94 96 95 91 91 560.00

McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33180 1 B

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 7 C 91 89 90 89 93 89 541.00

Nesnass Christopher Oakleigh Rifle Club V 31211 3 C 86 83 89 92 89 84 523.00

Brown Colin Canberra V 25016 11 C 86 84 86 80 77 88 501.00

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 8 C 82 79 75 80 85 73 474.00

Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC J 33189 12 D 79 83 80 89 89 84 504.00

MacFarlane Barry Camberwell TRC V 30572 9 D 81 78 84 85 73 83 484.00

Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC S 30263 5 D 82 71 76 78 82 73 462.00

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 13 E 80 86 85 87 85 88 511.00

Jackson Jacinda Oakleigh Rifle Club J 33247 2 E
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